
ROTARY INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 5770

2014-2015

GOVERNOR'S OFFICIAL CLUB VISITS

Club Name Official Visit Date

1 Moore Wednesday, July 16, 2014

2 Norman Sooner Tuesday, July 22, 2014

3 Norman Cross Timbers Tuesday, July 22, 2014

4 Purcell Wednesday, July 23, 2014

5 Tecumseh Thursday, July 24, 2014

6 Binger Wednesday, July 30, 2014

7 Norman Thursday, July 31, 2014

8 Seminole Wednesday, August 06, 2014

9 Wewoka Thursday, August 07, 2014

10 Madill Monday, August 11, 2014

11 Durant Tuesday, August 12, 2014

12 Ada Sunrise Friday, August 15, 2014

13 Pauls Valley Friday, August 15, 2014

14 Carnegie Tuesday, August 19, 2014

15 Elk City Thursday, August 21, 2014

16 Apache Monday, August 25, 2014

17 Duncan Wednesday, August 27, 2014

18 Greater Lawton Thursday, September 04, 2014

19 Frederick Monday, September 15, 2014

20 Altus Tuesday, September 16, 2014

21 Sayre Tuesday, September 23, 2014

22 Ada Wednesday, September 24, 2014

23 Ardmore-Arbuckle Sunrise Thursday, September 25, 2014

24 Shawnee Tuesday, September 30, 2014

25 Ardmore Wednesday, October 01, 2014

26 Norman-Legacy Thursday, October 02, 2014

27 Hobart Thursday, October 09, 2014

28 Anadarko Wednesday, October 15, 2014

29 Chickasha Thursday, October 16, 2014

30 Sulphur Thursday, October 23, 2014

31 Wilson Tuesday, October 28, 2014

32 Waurika Thursday, October 30, 2014

33 Cyril Tuesday, November 04, 2014

34 Walters Thursday, November 06, 2014


